21CT 14091 AMB



Arrest Report

0535412 FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL P.O. BOX 540007, GREENACRES, FL 33454

	ort Date / T		Rep	ort Num	ber	****		Case	Numbe	r/Cad Num	ber		Repo	rtina C	Officer N	ame		
8/22/2021 06:52 AM FHP99ARR832516 Originating Agency OR! Occur Date Time Range 08/22/2021 05:38:51 -			FHF	FHP99ARR832516				FHPL21OFF055155 / LWRC21CAD152762				Reporting Officer Name MASTERSON, MONIQUE						
			Jurisd	iction								Clearance						
																4		
.00	cation of	Occurr				,												
>	County			on Type			n Desc	•								K.		
Stre	PALM BE		PUBL	IC PLA	CE	INTER			•							7		
,,,,	et Mulliper		/00UT				Apt/Lo	vBldg	`				لر	- T	State		Zip Code	
-	fendant	S SR 80	(8001	HEKN	BLVD)		<u> </u>		WES	T PALM I	BEA	CH	4		FL	\Box	33406	
76	First Name		Middle	e Name	Last Na			lo 15	T		1_							
	JASPREE	:T			GH SANGI			Suffix		Race W_	Sex MA		Heigh	1	Weight	- 1	lair	Eyes
۸N	1#		SSN		Date of Birth	Age	ID Ty	ne In		icense or o			602 State		200		BROW	BRO
			NONE	ŀ	9/30/1990	30	E			0903500	ruiGi I		FL	JUM /	Agency	טוי		
'la	ce of Birth:				F ENGLAN		<u></u>				-						·	
do	Iress										-							
F	RESIDENC	E / 916 S	KST,	LAKE I	WORTH, F	L 33460	1			C.								
	est											-						
>	Arrest Date		- 1		cation Type		<		Arrest I	ocation De	escrip	tion						
tre	8/22/2021 et Number		AM F	PUBLIC	PLACE				INTER	STATE 9	5 (SI							
rea c	et Humber	On ect					ApvLo	VBIdg	Count	У		City			State		Zip Code	
		S SR 80	(SOUTI	HERN E	BLVD)				PAL	M BEACH	!	WES'	T PAL CH	M	FL	;	33406	
h	arge : S											-						
-	Counts	Charg	e								E	ond Ar	nount					 , <u></u>-
_	1	316.1	93.1c								\$	0.00					No Bo	nd 🦳
ha	irge Degree			W 1	harge Level								Gene	ral Off	ense Co	ode	/	
_					MISDEMEA	NOR							DUI-	UNLA	WBL	ALC	CH (71
	irge Descrip		01.0.00	OP 144	.ne nen -	40.1											7	UT
_	nd Set by		OF 0.08	UK MC	ORE PER 2	10 L												
	Bond Amou																	
>		10	$+$ \Box	No Bo	ond													
on	d Type(s)																	
									·									
'rc	bable Ca	use														5	8 5	3
			/2021	l Tr	ooper	Masi	erso	יי מכ	Nac	diena	tch	<u>od</u> +	n 20	egie	+ \//-			****
36	each P	olice	Dens	artm <i>e</i>	ent (Wi	PRDI	7) va	oith	a tr	alispa affic of	1011	GU (u ai	0013 01:-	v v v v		i∷aliii	ੁੱ ~-
2	tate P	onde Onde	nehe	ai ui iit ith ot	F Stata	שרו	אסר	(III)	a li c	aiiiC Si	ωþ	30L	····/	our	ia of	到此	rersta	ate 9
			7 300	101 0	f State	nua	u ou	(5)	outr	iern B	ou	ieva	ira)	on 1	ine į	ıgn	t sho	ulder
,rn	est Repor	t													L	Σ,,	Page	f of 6 g
										SON		1,3.0				-	f :-	i f
										Cont. Cont.	≱ં હેંે	to disease	Same				\sim	

AUG 2 3 2021

Report Date / Time 8/22/2021 06:52 AM	Report Number FHP99ARR832516	Case Number/Cad Number FHPL210FF055155 / LWRC21CAD152762	Reporting Officer Name MASTERSON, MONIQUE		
Originating Agency ORI	Occur Date Time Range 08/22/2021 05:38:51 -	Jurisdiction	Clearance		

at approximately 5:38AM . I arrived on scene at approximately 5:48AM. Officer Beesley (02220) informed me he was traveling southbound on Interstate 95 in his marked patrol vehicle north of State Road 80. Officer Beesley stated he observed a white dodge charger driving in a reckless manner. Officer Beesley observed the white charger to change lanes improperly, fail to maintain a single lane, fail to use proper turn signals, and drive at a high rate of speed that caused the motoring public to take maneuvering actions to avoid an accident. Due to the multiple traffic infractions, Officer Beesley activated his emergency lights and conducted a traffic stop on the white charger. Officer Beesley informed me that upon contact with the driver he saw no other occupants in the vehicle and identified the driver by his Florida driver license (S-520-430-90-350-0) as JASPREET, JASON SINGH, SANGHA. Officer Beesley informed me that during conversation with Mr. Sangha he smelled an odor of an unknown alcoholic beverage omitting from Mr. Sangha breath. Mr. Sangha was watched by Officer Beesley and another WPBPD officer before my arrival on scene to ensure he did not consume any substances during the traffic stop.

In front of the WPBPD patrol vehicles I observed a white dodge charger barring a FL tag of NLHR51. I approached the vehicle on the passenger side and observed the driver to be the only occupant in the vehicle. I introduced myself to the driver and asked if he was okay. Mr. Sangha stated he was fine. I asked Mr. Sangha if he knew why he was stopped. Mr. Sangha stated for cutting people off on the highway. I asked Mr. Sangha where he was going. Mr. Sangha stated he was going home from work. Mr. Sangha informed me that he worked at a Yacht club in West Palm Beach. I immediately could smell an odor of an unknown alcoholic beverage omitting from Mr. Sangha breath while he was in the vehicle. I asked Mr. Sangha if he drank any alcoholic beverages prior to being stopped. Mr. Sangha state he had 2 Heinekens beer. I noticed Mr. Sangha had red and glossy eyes during the traffic stop. Mr. Sangha spoke with a slurred and slow cadence. Mr. Sangha had a lethargic and care free attitude toward the situation.

I informed Mr. Sangha that I was conducting a DUI investigation due to the indicators that I was observing. I asked Mr. Sangha to exit the vehicle to better observe him. Mr. Sangha stepped out of the car and stood at the rear of his

Arrest Report

Report Date / Time 8/22/2021 06:52 AM	Report Number FHP99ARR832516	Case Number/Cad Number FHPL21OFF055155 / LWRC21CAD152762	Reporting Officer Name MASTERSON, MONIQUE		
Originating Agency ORI	Occur Date Time Range 08/22/2021 05:38:51 -	Jurisdiction	Clearance		

vehicle. Mr. Sangha stood with an orbital sway and used his trunk for balance. Mr. Sangha still spoke with slow speech. I could still smell a distinct odor of an unknown alcoholic beverage omitting from Mr. Sangha breath. I asked Mr. Sangha if he would like to participate in voluntary Field Sobriety Exercises (SFST), Mr. Sangha asked what would happen if he refused to do the exercises. I informed Mr. Sangha that I would have to base my arrest off the indicators I observed during the traffic stop. I informed Mr. Sangha that the exercise are provided to assist in observing sobriety levels. Mr. Sangha agreed to do SFST. I asked Mr. Sangha if he was willing to be transported in my vehicle to a safe and more fair location to administer the SFST. I explained to Mr. Sangha that the shoulder we were currently on was at a decline and it is not safe on the highway with vehicles passing by the traffic stop. Mr. Sangha entered my vehicle willingly. I transported Mr. Sangha to the strip mall on State Road 882 (Forrest hill Blvd) just west of Interstate 95. I asked Mr. Sangha if he found the parking lot and parking line to be fair. Mr. Sangha stated it was fine and fair, The parking lot and line was illuminated by my patrol car lights and the parking lots natural lighting. Mr. Sangha state he could see the line fine. I asked Mr. Sangha medically based questions to determine if he had any conditions that would affect his ability to perform the exercises. I asked Mr. Sangha if he suffered from diabetes, strokes, seizures, recent crash, or injures. Mr. Sangha said no. I asked Mr. Sangha if he had any balance issues. Mr. Sangha stated no. I asked Mr. Sangha if he felt ill or in pain. Mr. Sangha stated no. I asked Mr. Sangha if he had been to the doctors recently or surgery. Mr. Sangha stated no. I asked Mr. Sangha if he felt healthy. Mr. Sangha stated yes. I asked Mr. Sangha if he thought he would be able to do the exercises. Mr. Sangha said yes. Nasked Mr. Sangha if he needed contacts or glasses. Mr. Sangha said no.

The first exercise was the Horizontal Gaze Nystagmus. Mr. Sangha was placed in the starting position of standing up straight with feet together and arms by his side. I instructed Mr. Sangha to keep his head and body still during the entirety of the first exercise. I explained to Mr. Sangha that I would move my pen from side to side and for him to move his eyes only. I asked Mr. Sangha if he understood the instructions. Mr. Sangha stated that he understood. Mr. Sangha had a lack of smooth pursuit in both eyes, distinct and sustained

Report Date / Time 8/22/2021 06:52 AM	Report Number FHP99ARR832516	Case Number/Cad Number FHPL210FF055165 / LWRC21CAD152762	Reporting Officer Name MASTERSON, MONIQUE		
Originating Agency ORI	Occur Date Time Range 08/22/2021 05:38:51 -	Jurisdiction	Clearance		

Nystagmus at maximum deviation in both eyes, and onset of Nystagmus prior to 45 degrees in both eyes. Vertical Gaze Nystagmus was not tested. Mr. Sangha moved his head multiple times. Mr. Sangha anticipated the pens movement repetitively. Mr. Sangha swayed heavily in an orbital manner.

The second exercise was the Walk and Turn. I instructed and demonstrated Mr. Sangha to place his left foot on the parking line followed by his right foot in front of his left foot touching heel to toe. I explained and demonstrated to Mr. Sangha that his arms are to stay by his side and not to raise at any point during this exercise. I instructed and demonstrated Mr. Sangha to stay in that position (the starting position) while I give the rest of the instruction to the test. I specifically instructed Mr. Sangha to not begin the exercise until told to do so. I explained and demonstrated to Mr. Sangha, when I tell him to begin that his first step will be with his left foot. I instructed and demonstrated to Mr. Sangha that he will take nine heels to toe steps and to count out loud what number step he was on while looking at his step. I instructed and demonstrated the turn portion of the exercise that comes after the ninth step. I explained to Mr. Sangha the turn will consist of him keeping his lead foot on the ground and pivoting off it with a series of small steps using his other foot. I asked Mr. Sangha if he understood the instructions throughout giving the instructions. Mr. Sangha stated he did understand the instructions. Mr. Sangha failed to stay in the ready position during the period of instruction. Mr. Sangha did not walk heel to toe. Mr. Sangha stepped off the line. Mr. Sangha preformed an improper turn. Mr. Sangha stopped during the exercise. Mr. Sangha used his arms for balance.

The third exercise was the One Leg Stand. I instructed and demonstrated Mr. Sangha to stand with feet together and arms by his side; the same as the first exercise. I specifically informed Mr. Sangha to not begin the exercise until told to do so. I explained and demonstrated to Mr. Sangha that he will pick up any leg of choice and raise it above the ground approximately six inches and to look at his foot until told to place his foot back on the ground. I instructed Mr. Sangha to count out loud the seconds that pass by while his foot is raised above the ground. I informed Mr. Sangha to not place his foot on the ground unless he felt they were

Report Date / Time 8/22/2021 06:52 AM	Report Number FHP99ARR832516		Case Number/Cad Number FHPL21OFF055155 / LWRC21CAD152762	Reporting Officer Name MASTERSON, MONIQUE		
Originating Agency ORI	Occur Date Time Range 08/22/2021 05:38:51 -	Juris	diction		Clearance	

going to fall. I asked Mr. Sangha if he understood the instructions throughout giving the instructions. Mr. Sangha stated he understood. Mr. Sangha swayed. Mr. Sangha put his foot down. Mr. Sangha bent his knee to put his foot perpendicular with the ground. Mr. Sangha used his arms for balance.

I placed Mr. Sangha under arrest for DUI 316.193 at 6:22AM. Mr. Sangha stated he understood he was under arrest. Mr. Sangha was searched and placed in the back of my patrol vehicle. Mr. Sangha was transported to the BAT facility. Mr. Sangha underwent a 20 minute. I requested a breath sample from Mr. Sangha. Mr. Sangha initially refused. I read Mr. Sangha Implied consent. Mr. Sangha then agreed to give a breath sample. Mr. Sangha gave two valid breath samples of .227 and .227. Mr. Sangha was Mirandized on camera in the BAT facility after providing breath samples. I asked Mr. Sangha if he wanted to answer the interview questions. Mr. Sangha stated no. I walked Mr. Sangha to the PBSO jail. I released custody of Mr. Sangha to PBSO corrections. There were no further incidents with Mr. Sangha. All above events occurred in Palm Beach County. All video was recorded on in car camera FHP1388.

WPBD Officer Beesley issued the traffic stop citation for failure to use turn signal properly (316.155). I Trooper Masterson Issued the DUI citation 316.193.

Jail Booking Facility			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Booking Date/Time Booking C			ng Facility Phone
Booking Facility Location 3228 GUN CLUB ROAD WEST PAL		Booking Number	
Booking Comments			
Court			
Court County PALM BEACH	Court Location 3228 GUN CLUB ROAD WEST PALM B	EACH, FL 33406	
Court	Court Phone	Court Appereance Date / Time	Court Fine
CRIMINAL JUSTICE COMPLEX	561-355-2994	09/23/2021 8:30AM	
Comments			-1
Officer Name Rank / ID #	Involvement On Report / Reporting Role	Officer Agency Ora/Unit	

Page 5 of 6

Arrest Report

Report Date / Time	Report Number	Ic	ase Number/Cad Number	Deporting Officer	NI		
8/22/2021 06:52 AM	FHP99ARR83251	ADDOSOFIO		ARR832516 FHPL21OFF055155 / MASTERSON, M			
Originating Agency ORI	Occur Date Time Re 08/22/2021 05:38	ange Jurisdic			Clearance		
MASTERSON, MONIQUE TPR	4467 RE	PORTING OFFICE	R FLORIDA HIGHWAY I		F SR702		
The undersigned certifie committed violation(s), control of the committed violation (s), control of the certified violation (s	s and swears that of law, on the belo	t he/she has just a w date(s) and time	nd reasonable grounds to e(s), as listed in the probal	believe that the abole cause associate	pove named Defendant ed with this report:		
Officer Name	Office Ran	nk Officer ID No	Sworn and subscribed	before me, the unde	rsigned authority		
MASTERSON, MONIQUE	TPR	4467	This the 22 nd	AUGUST			
Officer Agency			DEPUTY OF THE COL				
FLORIDA HIGHWAY PAT	ROL		DEFOIT OF THE COL	THE NOTARY OF L	AW ENFORCEMENT		
Officer Signature	11 00	1			Notary Public State of Florida Paris Pound My Commission GG 200028 Expires 03/25/2022		
No Bill / Petition) Issue Warrant	O Prosecution	Approved				
			Signature of Assis	stant State Attorney	Data		



PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DUI TESTING FACILITY INFORMATION SHEET

PBSO CASE # 21-0	98594	AGENGY CASE# FHPL210FF055155
AGENCY ZONE TROOP L	ZONE 2	CRASH CASE #
TIME OF STOP/CRASH 5:38A	AM DATE 8/22	2/2021 DAY SUNDAY
SUBJECT'S NAME JASON SA	NGHA	RACE BRITISH INDIAN SEX MALE
HGT 602 WGT	200LBS Do	ОВ 09/30/1990
LOCATION SOUTHBOUND IN	NTERSTATE 95 (SR9)) SOUTH OF SR 80 (SOUTHERN BLVD)
ARRESTING OFFICER'S NAME &	ID TPR MASTERSON	, MONIQUE 4467 AGENCY FHP
DIVISION:		
		NOTIFIED BY COMMO YES
:		ARRIVAL AT FACILITY 67:07
BREATH RESULTS:		ARREST TIME 6:22AM
1		-
2 227		
3. ~ ~ /A		
4		
TESTING OFFICER'S ID	24639 pbs	O VIDEOTAPE #

TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

	AGENCY: FHP-L
SUBJECT: SANGHA, JASON	CASE NUMBER: 21-098594
DATE: Aug 22, 2021	VIDEO DVD NUMBER: N/A
BEGINNING TIME: 07:33	ENDING TIME: 07:48
BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1) .227 TIME 07:41 A.M.⊠ F	P.M.
3) N/A TIME N/A A.M. P	P.M. 4) N/A TIME N/A A.M. P.M.
BREATH OPERATOR: P.POUND #24639	
MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN: J. KARLECKE# 6467	
TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS	
SPEECH: ACCENT	
ATTITUDE: CALM, TALKATIVE	
CLOTHING: BLUE JEANS, BLUE / PINK / WHITE / GREEN / SHIRT, BI	ROWN DRESS SHOES
MEDICAL CONDITIONS: NONE	
MEDICATIONS: NONE	
OTHER:	
COMMENTS:	
ARRIVED AT CENTER A/O BEGAN THE 20 MINUTE OBS SUBJECT: ASKED WHAT HAPPENS IF HE DOES	
SUBJECT: ASKED WHAT HAPPENS IF HE DOES A/O: READ I/C	NOT TAKE TEST
SUBJECT: STATED HE UNDERSTOOD I/C AND A	AGREED TO TAKE TEST
A/O: READ RIGHTS	
SUBJECT: STATED HE UNDERSTOOD RIGHTS	
TECH: READ TEST RESULTS	
SUBJECT: STATED HE UNDERSTOOD TEST RESULT	rs
A/O: ATTEMPTED Q&A	
SUBJECT: REFUSED QUESTIONS	

West	Palm Be	ach Poli	ce Depai	rtment		Case No:	
Date of Statement	Month:	Dev:	Year:	Time:		Chalana	
Offense:	08	22	2021	05:54		Statement	
DUI-F		.				Please Fill out in full detail	
Date of Offense:	Month: 08	Dey: 22	Year: 2021	Time: 05:54	Suspect (Lest, First, Middle)		
Location of Offense:	SR I-95/F	rest Hill F	Slvd				District:
Person Code:	Name:(Last, First, MR	Beesley,	Marcus		Age:	DOB:	Race: Sex:
	Address Res					Z]p:	Phone:
	Address Bus:	Banyan Blvd	, West Palm	Beach, FL 33	401		<u>561-822-1900</u>
	Address Bus:					Zip:	Phone:
Type of ID Shown:	Sworn Poli	ce Officer			ID# If applicable:		
l,		eesley # 2220		do hearby voluni	tarily make the following stateme	ent withouth threat, coercion, o	offer of henefit, or favor by
any persons wh	omsoever.			•			mer or beliefly of lavor by
vehicle traplate of "I The Dodg appropriation of ware of ware of the pulled over myself are as, w/m are gistration of the provided with his in Sangha's	aveling sounLHR51" to ge Charger ate turn signal. Int in time, er to the right of informed laspreet Salon. Provided manual me with aransurance, we movement	ath bound of raveling so was unable and. The very learning the driver angha (09/le with only newhich he earts were slowers.	on Interstate authbound and the to maint whicle was and deliver an	te 95, where as well. ain a single obstructing stop by act ached the value of the stop asked Sar asked Sar silicense. We had been somplied.	I hours, I was in my not I observed a white E e lane and continuous the flow of traffic and ivating my emergency chicle from the passe op. The driver was ide ingha for his driver's lice. When I asked for the a e registration. I then he requests. At this point ge.	ly changed lanes with cut off other vehicle by lights and sirens. The side window are tified by his Floridatense, insurance, and additional documental ad to remind Sangham	thout using the sthat had the The Dodge Charger and introduced a Drivers license d vehicle ation Sangha a to provide me
FHP was them.	requested	in order to	o conduct a	a DUI inves	tigation. Once FHP a	rrived the scene was	turned over to
	subscribed before m		Augu:	st 21	I swear/affirm the above and	I/or attached statements are	e correct and true
Notary Public:	_	forcement:	Name Key: [Signature:		
My signature below	means that I refuse to	prosecute the person se or to the property o	(s) named above for t	he alleged crime(s) the	Victims Rights Bo	oldet Provided?	Yes: No:
. Sizzar	Contract to it	- e - or cor une property t	mus my control.		i will testify in court an	d prosecute criminally.	Inkleis:
Signature:(D	epartment Policy Prob	ibits use of this seeds	n In domestic violence	Dete:	- Miranda Wa	rning Read?	Page of
PD533 (Rev. 9/9/2		THE STATE OF LINE SECTION	White: Record:		Yes:	No:	, - -

Yellow: CID

Pink: Victim

White: Record:

PBSO #0129B REV. 06/11

TASON CASE NUMBER: FAPLZICFF (55155

IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUI IN A MOTOR VEHICLE

NOTE: READ ONLY THE PARAGRAPH APPLICABLE TO THE TYPE OF TEST YOU ARE REQUESTING.

I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BREATH for the purpose of determining its alcohol

content. -OR-I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your URINE for the purpose of detecting the presence of chemical or controlled substances. OR-I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BLOOD for the purpose of detecting its alcohol content and the presence of chemical or controlled substances. NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DOES NOT COMPLY WITH YOUR REQUEST. of the FUZTDA THE PER MICTERIEN If you fail to submit to the test I have requested of you, your privilege to operate a motor vehicle will be suspended for a period of one (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen (18) months if your privilege has been previously suspended as a result of a refusal to submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse to submit to the test I have requested of you and if your driving privilege has been previously suspended for a prior refusal to submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood, you will be committing a misdemeanor. Refusal to submit to the test I have requested of you is admissible into evidence in any criminal proceeding. MERA SUBJECT'S SIGNATURE: (X) LAM REQUIRED TO WARN YOU BEFORE YOU MAKE ANY STATEMENTS THAT YOU HAVE THE FOLLOWING RIGHTS: You have the right to remain silent and not answer any questions. Any statement must be freely and voluntarily given. You have the right to the presence of a lawyer of your choice before you make any statement and during any questioning. 4. If you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence of a court appointed lawyer before you make any statements and during any questioning. If at any time during the interview you do not wish to answer any questions, you are privileged to remain silent. I can make no threats or promises to induce you to make a statement. This must be of your own free will. Any statement can and will be used against you in a court of law. SUSPECT'S SIGNATURE: (X) WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS GOLD · JAIL

SUBJECT:	SANG MA	JASUN

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

I AM NOW GOING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS. WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OR

NONE OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AS YOU LIKE.
WERE YOU OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF THE STOP/ACCIDENT?
WHERE WERE YOU GOING?
WHAT STREET OR HIGHWAY WERE YOU ON?
DIRECTION OF TRAVEL? WHERE DID YOU START?
WHAT TIME DID YOU START? WHAT TIME IS IT NOW?
WHAT IS TODAY'S DATE? WHAT DAY OF THE WEEK IS IT?
WHAT COUNTY AND CITY ARE YOU IN NOW?
WHEN DID YOU LAST EAT? WHAT DID YOU EAT?
WHAT HAVE YOU BEEN DOING FOR THE LAST THREE HOURS?
HOW MUCH DO YOU WEIGH? HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING WHAT?
HOW MUCH? WHERE? WITH WHOM?
WHEN DID YOU HAVE YOUR FIRST DRINK? AND YOUR LAST DRINK?
HOW DID YOU CONSUME YOUR LAST TWO DRINKS?
CAN YOU FEEL THE EFFECTS OF THE ALCOHOL? ARE YOU UNDER THE INFLUENCE?
HAVE YOU CONSUMED ANY ALCOHOL SINCE THE ACCIDENT? HOW MUCH?
WHAT? WHERE? WHEN? WHEN DID YOU LAST WORK?
WHAT LINE OF WORK ARE YOU IN? WHEN DID YOU LAST WORK?
DO YOU HAVE ANY PHYSICAL DEFECTS OR INJURIES? WHAT?
ARE YOU SICK OR INJURED?WHAT'S WRONG?
DO YOU LIMP? DID YOU RECEIVE A BUMP ON THE HEAD RECENTLY?
WERE YOU IN AN ACCIDENT TODAY?
HAVE YOU TAKEN ANY DRUGS OR SMOKED ANY MARIJUANA TODAY? WHEN?
HAVE YOU SEEN A DOCTOR OF DENTIST TODAY? WHO? WHY? WHEN?
ARE YOU TAKING ANY PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES? WHAT? WHEN?
DO YOU HAVE: EPILEPSY?
FALSE TEETH?
EAR INFECTION? INNER EAR TROUBLE?
DIABETES?
DO YOU HAVE ANY PROBLEMS WITH YOUR EYES THAT ARE NOT CORRECTED BY GLASSES?
DO YOU TAKE INSULIN? IF SO, WHEN WAS YOUR LAST INJECTION?
HAVE YOU EVER HAD A DRIVER'S LICENSE IN ANY OTHER STATE? WHERE?
INTERVIEWER:
WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS GOLD - JAIL